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(SmysSleny)

nazev
Viread
Viread
Viread
Viread
Viread
Viread
Viread
Viread
Viread

245 mg
245 mg
33 mg/g
123 mg
123 mg
163 mg
163 mg
204 mg
204 mg

Lékova forma

Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Granule

Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta
Potahovana tableta

1/1

Cesta podani

Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani
Peroralni podani

Vnitfni obal

lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)
lahvicka (HDPE)

Velikosti baleni

30 tablet

90 (3 x 30) tablet
1 x 60 g granuli
30 tablet

90 (3 x 30) tablet
30 tablet

90 (3 x 30) tablet
30 tablet

90 (3 x 30) tablet



